
Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik

I seria
1 Szeląg Eliza 2007 SP Szebnie 13,38

2 Mika Aleksandra 2006 SP Nr 4 Sanok 14,55

3 Pogoda Emilia 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 14,73

4 Junikiewicz Anna 2006 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 14,99

5 Hajduk Amelia 2007 SP Nr 16 Przemyśl 15,08

6 Ryczko Anna 2007 SP Krzeszów 15,17

7 Wójcik Amelia 2007 MZS nr 4 Krosno 15,39

8 Terlecka Emilia 2006 SP Haczów 15,54

II seria

1 Kozak Kamila 2006 SP Malinie 14,67

2 Szlar Aleksandra 2006 SP Markowa 15,09

3 Presz Julia 2007 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 15,23

4 Bąkała Joanna 2006 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 15,32

5 Daniel Anna 2007 SP Malinie 15,37

6 Kołacz Izabela 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 15,74

7 Szpala Julia 2007 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 16,44

III seria

1 Międlar Monika 2007 SP Albigowa 14,04

2 Zubik Alicja 2007 SP Haczów 14,78

3 Janicka Martyna 2007 SP Nr 15 Przemyśl 14,91

4 Matuła Martyna 2007 SP Trzeboś 15,05

5 Jamróz Natalia 2007 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 15,06

6 Głód Kinga 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 15,50

7 Dubiel Magdalena 2007 SP Sarzyna 16,46

IV seria

1 Makara Oliwia 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 14,39

2 Latocha Natalia 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 14,55

3 Lubaś Nikola 2006 SP Szebnie 15,26

4 Bodziuch Oliwia 2007 SP Ustianowa 15,63

5 Szpiech Oliwia 2007 SP Babice 15,88

6 Homa Nikola 2007 SP Kraczkowa 15,94

V seria

1 Socha Viktoria 2006 SP Strzegocice 14,44

2 Kaczmarska Victoria Bożena 2006 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 14,51

3 Rachwał Paulina 2007 NSP Mokre 14,74

4 Korab Weronika 2007 SP Blizne 15,27

5 Wosko Sabina 2006 SP Sarzyna 15,70

6 Skiba Wioletta 2006 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 17,02

zestawienie zbiorcze:

1 Szeląg Eliza 2007 SP Szebnie 13,42 (el. 13,38)

2 Międlar Monika 2007 SP Albigowa 14,16 (el. 14,04)

3 Makara Oliwia 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 14,36 (el. 14,39)

4 Socha Viktoria 2006 SP Strzegocice 14,41 (el. 14.44)

5 Latocha Natalia 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 14,45 (el. 14,55)

6 Kozak Kamila 2006 SP Malinie 14,59 (el. 14,67)

KOMUNIKAT KOŃCOWY

INDYWIDUALNYCH MISTRZOSTW SZS W LEKKIEJ ATLETYCE 
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100m dziewcząt



7 Mika Aleksandra 2006 SP Nr 4 Sanok 14,72 (el. 14,55)

8 Rachwał Paulina 2007 NSP Mokre 14,81 (el. 14,74)

9 Pogoda Emilia 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 14,74

10 Kaczmarska Victoria Bożena 2006 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 14,74

11 Zubik Alicja 2006 SP Haczów 14,78

12 Janicka Martyna 2007 SP Nr 15 Przemyśl 14,91

13 Junikiewicz Anna 2006 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 14,99

14 Matuła Martyna 2007 SP Trzeboś 15,05

15 Jamróz Natalia 2007 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 15,06

16 Hajduk Amelia 2007 SP Nr 16 Przemyśl 15,08

17 Szlar Aleksandra 2006 SP Markowa 15,09

18 Ryczko Anna 2007 SP Krzeszów 15,17

19 Presz Julia 2007 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 15,23

20 Lubaś Nikola 2006 SP Szebnie 15,26

21 Korab Weronika 2007 SP Blizne 15,27

22 Bąkała Joanna 2006 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 15,32

23 Daniel Anna 2007 SP Malinie 15,37

24 Wójcik Amelia 2007 MZS nr 4 Krosno 15,39

25 Głód Kinga 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 15,50

26 Terlecka Emilia 2006 SP Haczów 15,54

27 Bodziuch Oliwia 2007 SP Ustianowa 15,63

28 Wosko Sabina 2006 SP Sarzyna 15,70

29 Kołacz Izabela 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 15,74

30 Szpiech Oliwia 2007 SP Babice 15,88

31 Homa Nikola 2007 SP Kraczkowa 15,94

32 Szpala Julia 2007 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 16,44

33 Dubiel Magdalena 2007 SP Sarzyna 16,46

34 Skiba Wioletta 2006 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 17,02

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik

I seria

1 Rokitowska Gabriela 2007 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 43,98

2 Guzior Daria 2007 SP Haczów 49,28

3 Jędrejko Wiktoria 2006 SP Markowa 50,72
4 Poradyło Antonina 2007 SP Nr 6 Krosno 51,31

5 Abram Amelia 2006 SP Krzeszów 51,83

II seria

1 Nazarko Julia 2006 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 46,62

2 Malec Julia 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 48,93

3 Dziurgot Gabriela 2007 SP Góra Motyczna 51,40

4 Puszczałowska Julia 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 51,44

5 Batko Jagoda 2007 SP Zaczernie 52,29

6 Tonia Wiktoria 2006 SP Markowa 54,14

III seria

1 Fusiarz Magdalena 2006 SP Krzeszów 46,86

2 Józefczyk Karolina 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 52,41

3 Kasprzak Katarzyna 2006 SP Malinie 58,71

IV seria

1 Dehimi Maria 2007 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 47,30

2 Fundanicz Martyna 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 49,04

3 Porada Roksana 2007 SP Zaczernie 50,39

4 Skiba Tina 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 51,04

300m dziewcząt



zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Rokitowska Gabriela 2007 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 43,98

2 Nazarko Julia 2006 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 46,62

3 Fusiarz Magdalena 2006 SP Krzeszów 46,86

4 Dehimi Maria 2007 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 47,30

5 Malec Julia 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 48,93

6 Fundanicz Martyna 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 49,04

7 Guzior Daria 2007 SP Haczów 49,28

8 Porada Roksana 2007 SP Zaczernie 50,39

9 Jędrejko Wiktoria 2006 SP Markowa 50,72

10 Skiba Tina 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 51,04

11 Poradyło Antonina 2007 SP Nr 6 Krosno 51,31

12 Dziurgot Gabriela 2007 SP Góra Motyczna 51,40

13 Puszczałowska Julia 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 51,44

14 Abram Amelia 2006 SP Krzeszów 51,83

15 Batko Jagoda 2007 SP Zaczernie 52,29

16 Józefczyk Karolina 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 52,41

17 Tonia Wiktoria 2006 SP Markowa 54,14

18 Kasprzak Katarzyna 2006 SP Malinie 58,71

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik

I  seria
1 Procyk Anna 2006 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 1;48,40

2 Łożańska Natalia 2007 SP Nr 4 Sanok 1;52,46

3 Jaskot Emilia 2006 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 1;53,95

4 Winnicka Jagoda 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 1;54,00

5 Sadleja Julia 2006 SP Markowa 1;55,11

6 Baran Weronika 2007 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 1;56,82

7 Misztal Paulina 2006 SP Nr 2 Lubaczów 2;01,68

8 Budziło Kornelia 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 2;07,96

9 Oczak Kinga 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 2;15,99

II seria

1 Piasecka Eliza 2007 SP Trzeboś 1;52,05

2 Zygarowicz Olga 2007 SP Nr 6 Krosno 1;56,86

3 Boguń Kinga 2006 SP Manasterz 2;00,22

4 Olbrycht Bettina 2006 SP Markowa 2;01,36

5 Hakawczyn Wiktoria 2006 SP Nr 1  Domaradz 2;02,39

6 Podraza Aleksandra 2007 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 2;03,72

7 Stanek Wiktoria 2007 SP Blizne 2;06,00

8 Fik Karolina 2006 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 2;17,47

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Procyk Anna 2006 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 1;48,40

2 Piasecka Eliza 2007 SP Trzeboś 1;52,05

3 Łożańska Natalia 2007 SP Nr 4 Sanok 1;52,46

4 Jaskot Emilia 2006 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 1;53,95

5 Winnicka Jagoda 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 1;54,00

6 Sadleja Julia 2006 SP Markowa 1;55,11

7 Baran Weronika 2007 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 1;56,82

8 Zygarowicz Olga 2007 SP Nr 6 Krosno 1;56,86

9 Boguń Kinga 2006 SP Manasterz 2;00,22

10 Olbrycht Bettina 2006 SP Markowa 2;01,36

11 Misztal Paulina 2006 SP Nr 2 Lubaczów 2;01,68

600m dziewcząt



12 Hakawczyn Wiktoria 2006 SP Nr 1  Domaradz 2;02,39

13 Podraza Aleksandra 2007 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 2;03,72

14 Stanek Wiktoria 2007 SP Blizne 2;06,00

15 Budziło Kornelia 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 2;07,96

16 Oczak Kinga 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 2;15,99

17 Fik Karolina 2006 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 2;17,47

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik

I seria
Sobolak Martyna 2006

Mika Aleksandra 2006

Bednarczyk Julia 2006

Litwin Zofia 2006

Makara Oliwia 2006

Malec Julia 2006

Skiba Tina 2006

Madejowska Julia 2007

Puszczałowska Julia 2007

Latocha Natalia 2007

Czekańska Maja 2007

Budzowska Martyna 2007

Batko Jagoda 2007

Porada Natalia 2007

Porada Roksana 2007

Chajec Anna 2007

Mendychowska Patrycja 2006

Rokitowska Gabriela 2007

Kopańska Natalia 2007

Sowa Nikola 207

II seria
Szymona Izabela 2006

Strzałka Małgorzata 2006

Szymaszek Wiktoria 2007

Dziurgot Gabriela 2007

Nazarko Julia 2006

Bąkała Joanna 2006

Junikiewicz Anna 2006

Presz Julia 2007

Bielak Weronika 2006

Skiba Wioletta 2006

Łoboś Emilia 2007

Jamróz Natalia 2007

Bytnar Magdalena 2006

Międlar Monika 2007

Grad Patrycja 2007

Chmura Natalia 2007

Kozak Kamila 2006

Daniel Anna 2007

Kasprzak Katarzyna 2006

Marmura Amelia 2006

III seria
Kohut Angelika 2006

1 SP Haczów

4 SP Albigowa

1;00,57

5 SP Malinie

1;01,03

2 SP Horyniec- Zdrój

0;59,68

3 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp.

1;00,07

5 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl

1;01,67

1 SP Góra Motyczna

0;58,38

3 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne

0;59,55

4 SP Zaczernie

0;59,94

1 SP Nr 4 Sanok

0;57,50

2 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik

0;57,78

4 x 100m dziewcząt



Terlecka Emilia 2006

Guzior Daria 2007

Zubik Alicja 2007

Głód Kinga 2006

Józefczyk Karolina 2006

Wilk Nikola 2007

Urbanik Katarzyna 2007

Szczęsny Magdalena 2006

Dubiel Aneta 2006

Mil Julia 2006

Wośko Sabina 2006

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 SP Nr 4 Sanok 0;57,50

2 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 0;57,78

3 SP Góra Motyczna 0;58,38

4 SP Haczów 0;58,92

5 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 0;59,55

6 SP Horyniec- Zdrój 0;59,68

7 SP Zaczernie 0;59,94

8 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 1;00,07

9 SP Albigowa 1;00,57

10 SP Nr 10 Krosno 1;00,91

11 SP Malinie 1;01,03

12 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 1;01,67

13 SP Sarzyna 1;05,23

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik

I seria
1 Hulak Antoni 2006 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 13,02

2 Wolak Bartosz 2006 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 13,05

3 Serwański Dominik 2006 SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 13,11

4 Cwynar Dawid 2007 SP Markowa 13,61

5 Amarowicz Alan 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 14,47

6 Smutek Hubert 2006 SP Domostawa 14,58

II seria

1 Kościelniak Jakub 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 12,10

2 Ulman Jan 2007 SP Albigowa 13,08

3 Drożdżal Jan 2006 SP Blizne 13,40

4 Paszkowski Jakub 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 13,47

5 Janik Jakub 2006 SP Nr 6 Krosno 13,55

6 Jonaszek Jakub 2006 SP Domostawa 13,74

7 Kluk Jakub 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 13,95

III seria

1 Sobota Maksymilian 2006 SP Nr 1 Sanok 12,56

2 Kocyło Kacper 2006 SP Nr 1 Dynów 12,57

3 Tuszyński Kacper 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 13,24

4 Chrapek Kacper 2006 SP Nr 1 Dynów 13,42

5 Sopel Kacper 2007 SP Łukawiec 13,91

6 Wolski Kacper 2006 SP Nr 2 Nowa Dęba 13,94

7 Lew Kacper 2006 SP Markowa 14,55

IV seria

1 Kucharski Krystian 2007 SP Nr 1  Domaradz 12,53

3 SP Sarzyna

1;05,23

100m chłopców

1 SP Haczów

0;58,92

2 SP Nr 10 Krosno

1;00,91



2 Król Konrad 2007 SP Nr 1 Sanok 12,57

3 Kędzior Marcin 2006 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 13,89

4 Głazowski Łukasz 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 13,97

5 Pawelic Kamil 2006 SP Domostawa 15,03

V seria

1 Radwański Oliwier 2006 SP Nr 4 Sanok 13,03

2 Haftek Michał 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 13,37

3 Jakubczyk Seweryn 2006 SP Malinie 13,79

VI seria

1 Czech Radosław 2006 SP Brzostek 12,85

2 Ochyra Szymon 2006 SP Wierzbna 13,07

3 Ważny wojciech 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 13,08

4 Dzióba Kamil 2006 SP Nr 2 Nowa Dęba 13,25

5 Nicpoń Szymon 2006 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 14,01

6 Czachor Radosław 2007 SP Malinie 14,74

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Kościelniak Jakub 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 12,05 (el. 12,10)

2 Kucharski Krystian 2007 SP Nr 1  Domaradz 12,39 (el. 12,53)

3 Kocyło Kacper 2006 SP Nr 1 Dynów 12,77 (el. 12,57)

4 Sobota Maksymilian 2006 SP Nr 1 Sanok 12,78 (el. 12,56)

5 Hulak Antoni 2006 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 12,83 (el. 13,02)

6 Król Konrad 2007 SP Nr 1 Sanok 12,83 (el. 12,57)

7 Czech Radosław 2006 SP Brzostek 12,87 (el. 12,85)

8 Radwański Oliwier 2006 SP Nr 4 Sanok 12,91 (el. 13,03)

9 Wolak Bartosz 2006 SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 13,05

10 Ochyra Szymon 2006 SP Wierzbna 13,07

11 Ulman Jan 2007 SP Albigowa 13,08

12 Ważny wojciech 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 13,08

13 Serwański Dominik 2006 SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 13,11

14 Tuszyński Kacper 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 13,24

15 Dzióba Kamil 2006 SP Nr 2 Nowa Dęba 13,25

16 Haftek Michał 2006 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 13,37

17 Drożdżal Jan 2006 SP Blizne 13,40

18 Chrapek Kacper 2006 SP Nr 1 Dynów 13,42

19 Paszkowski Jakub 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 13,47

20 Janik Jakub 2006 SP Nr 6 Krosno 13,55

21 Cwynar Dawid 2007 SP Markowa 13,61

22 Jonaszek Jakub 2006 SP Domostawa 13,74

23 Jakubczyk Seweryn 2006 SP Malinie 13,79

24 Kędzior Marcin 2006 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 13,89

25 Sopel Kacper 2007 SP Łukawiec 13,91

26 Wolski Kacper 2006 SP Nr 2 Nowa Dęba 13,94

27 Kluk Jakub 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 13,95

28 Głazowski Łukasz 2007 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 13,97

29 Nicpoń Szymon 2006 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 14,01

30 Amarowicz Alan 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 14,47

31 Lew Kacper 2006 SP Markowa 14,55

32 Smutek Hubert 2006 SP Domostawa 14,58

33 Czachor Radosław 2007 SP Malinie 14,74

34 Pawelic Kamil 2006 SP Domostawa 15,03

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik

300m chłopców



I seria
1 Mikulski Arkadiusz 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 43,41

2 Migała Antoni 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 44,37

3 Wilusz Adrian 2007 SP Blizne 44,39

4 Stręciwilk Bartosz 2006 SP Domostawa 44,72

5 Głąb Artur 2006 SP Głuchów 44,87

6 Zygmunt Adrian 2006 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 47,67

II seria

1 Malinowski Bartłomiej 2007 SP Blizne 44,45

2 Rakoczy Dominik 2006 SP Łukawiec 44,90

3 Bytnar Jakub 2006 SP Markowa 47,33

4 Dąbrowski Kacper 2007 SP Malinie 50,08

III seria

1 Duchniak Jakub 2006 SP Nr 1 Dynów 42,11

2 Kopeć Kamil 2007 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 42,67

3 Kociołek Miłosz 2006 SP Łukawiec 44,37

4 Dziok Karol 2007 SP Kraczkowa 44,92

IV seria

1 Łuczka Mikołaj 2006 SP Nr 4 Sanok 40,97

2 Ćwik Mateusz 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 45,99

3 Skarbek Oskar 2006 SP Malinie 46,13

4 Rudziński Xavier 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 46,85

5 Barszczak Konrad 2007 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 46,94

6 Woronin Maks 2006 SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 47,60

V seria

1 Jara Piotr 2006 MZS nr 4 Krosno 43,95

2 Stępień Sebastian 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 45,05

3 Meder Sebastian 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 45,92

4 Jabłoński Szymon 2006 SP Nr 11 Przemyśl 46,08

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Łuczka Mikołaj 2006 SP Nr 4 Sanok 40,97

2 Duchniak Jakub 2006 SP Nr 1 Dynów 42,11

3 Kopeć Kamil 2007 SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 42,67

4 Mikulski Arkadiusz 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 43,41

5 Jara Piotr 2006 MZS nr 4 Krosno 43,95

6 Migała Antoni 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 44,37

7 Kociołek Miłosz 2006 SP Łukawiec 44,37

8 Wilusz Adrian 2007 SP Blizne 44,39

9 Malinowski Bartłomiej 2007 SP Blizne 44,45

10 Stręciwilk Bartosz 2006 SP Domostawa 44,72

11 Głąb Artur 2006 SP Głuchów 44,87

12 Rakoczy Dominik 2006 SP Łukawiec 44,90

13 Dziok Karol 2007 SP Kraczkowa 44,92

14 Stępień Sebastian 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 45,05

15 Meder Sebastian 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 45,92

16 Ćwik Mateusz 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 45,99

17 Jabłoński Szymon 2006 SP Nr 11 Przemyśl 46,08

18 Skarbek Oskar 2006 SP Malinie 46,13

19 Rudziński Xavier 2006 SP Nowa Sarzyna 46,85

20 Barszczak Konrad 2007 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 46,94

21 Bytnar Jakub 2006 SP Markowa 47,33

22 Woronin Maks 2006 SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 47,60

23 Zygmunt Adrian 2006 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 47,67



24 Dąbrowski Kacper 2007 SP Malinie 50,08

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik 

I seria
1 Jarząb Tymoteusz 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 2;54,42

2 Olejarski Kacper 2006 SP Blizne 2;54,90

3 Pudlik Jacek 2006 SP Nr 15 Przemyśl 3;03,13

4 Fejkiel Szymon 2006 MZS nr 4 Krosno 3;12,66

5 Kołodziejczyk Maksym 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 3;18,95

6 Bosak Mateusz 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 3;19,52

7 Majer Kacper 2007 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 3;36,18

II seria

1 Bosak Michał 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 3;07,38

2 Stanek Kacper 2006 SP Blizne 3;10,09

3 Kapusniak Domnik 2006 SP Ustianowa 3;14,88

4 Siwy Igor 2006 SP Przecław 3;18,03

5 Balawejder Radosław 2006 SP Albigowa 3;19,40

6 Paściask Gabriel 2007 SP Nr 1 Dynów 3;19,62

7 Wojdyła Krzysztof 2006 SP Wola Węgierska 3;28,20

8 Grzywa Kacper 2007 SP Kraczkowa 3;30,31

9 Dobosz Dominik 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 3;37,92

10 Sowa Michał 2006 SP Markowa 3;47,93

Cwynar Kacper 2006 SP Kosienice DNF

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Jarząb Tymoteusz 2006 SP Nr 5 Dębica 2;54,42

2 Olejarski Kacper 2006 SP Blizne 2;54,90

3 Pudlik Jacek 2006 SP Nr 15 Przemyśl 3;03,13

4 Bosak Michał 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 3;07,38

5 Stanek Kacper 2006 SP Blizne 3;10,09

6 Fejkiel Szymon 2006 MZS nr 4 Krosno 3;12,66

7 Kapusniak Domnik 2006 SP Ustianowa 3;14,88

8 Siwy Igor 2006 SP Przecław 3;18,03

9 Kołodziejczyk Maksym 2006 SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 3;18,95

10 Balawejder Radosław 2006 SP Albigowa 3;19,40

11 Bosak Mateusz 2007 SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 3;19,52

12 Paściask Gabriel 2007 SP Nr 1 Dynów 3;19,62

13 Wojdyła Krzysztof 2006 SP Wola Węgierska 3;28,20

14 Grzywa Kacper 2007 SP Kraczkowa 3;30,31

15 Majer Kacper 2006 SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 3;36,18

16 Dobosz Dominik 2006 SP Nr 10 Krosno 3;37,92

17 Sowa Michał 2006 SP Markowa 3;47,93

Cwynar Kacper 2006 SP Kosienice DNF

Seria Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Szkoła Wynik 

I seria
Haftek Michał 2006

Zięba Łukasz 2006

Pięciorek Milan 2007

Bogonos Adrian 2007

Kupecki Hubert 2006

Królikiewicz Kamil 2006
2 SP Nr 16 Przemyśl

1000m chłopców

4 x 100m chłopców

1 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik

52,03



Zając Artur 2007

Pelc Nikodem 2007

Głazowski Łukasz 2007

Cioć Radoslaw 2006

Trojnar Hubert 2006

Paszkowski Jakub 2007

Bas Nazar 2006

Tuszyński Kacper 2006

Ćwik Mateusz 2006

Migała Antoni 2006

Kielar Jakub 2006

Jara Piotr 2006

Chodak Kacper 2006

Naparło Mateusz 2006

Nawojski Paweł 2006

Skawina Kacper 2006

Reizer Miłosz 2006

Ulman Jan 2007

II seria
Rysz Patryk 2006

Jakiel Wojciech 2006

Ryba Filip 2006

Zubik Kamil 2006

Babij Grzegorz 2006

Kociołek Miłosz 2007

Rakoczy Dominik 2006

Sopel Kacper 2007

Pieróg Michał 2006

Pawelic Kamil 2006

Smutek Hubert 2006

Stręciwilk Bartosz 2006

Skarbek Oskar 2006

Czachor Radosław 2007

Dąbrowski Kacper 2007

Jakubczyk Seweryn 2006

III seria
Sobota Maksymilian 2006

Starejki Norbert 2007

Sołtysik Miłosz 2007

Król  Konrad 2007

Paściak Gabriel 2007

Chrapek Kacper 2006

Duchniak Jakub 2006

Kocyło Kacper 2006

Szczęch Przemysław 2006

Kluk Jakub 2006

Amarowicz Alan 2006

Stępień Sebastian 2006

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 SP Nr 1 Sanok 51,73

2 SP Nr 1 Dynów 51,91

3 SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 52,03

4 SP Haczów 52,80

2 SP Nr 1 Dynów

51,91

3 SP Nowa Sarzyna

55,63

4 SP Malinie

56,87

1 SP Nr 1 Sanok

51,73

2 SP Łukawiec

53,20

3 SP Domostawa

53,52

6 SP Albigowa

58,28

1 SP Haczów

52,80

4 SP Nr 5 Dębica

53,86

5 MZS nr 4 Krosno

54,29

2 SP Nr 16 Przemyśl

53,48

3 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne

53,85



5 SP Łukawiec 53,20

6 SP Nr 16 Przemyśl 53,48

7 SP Domostawa 53,52

8 SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 53,85

9 SP Nr 5 Dębica 53,86

10 MZS nr 4 Krosno 54,29

11 SP Nowa Sarzyna 55,63

12 SP Malinie 56,87

13 SP Albigowa 58,28


